

17th Annual St. Patrick Shamrock Festival 5k Run & Walk

Saturday June 2nd 8:00 am Start

Course: Starts & ends @ St. Patrick Church, 711 Rickett Road, Brighton MI 48116. 3.1 miles of fast, mostly flat, out and back loop on marshalled, paved streets. Timed results by Rotpac Racing

Race Fee: Age 21 & Under \$21. Age 22+ \$25 thru race day. T-shirts guaranteed if registered by Wednesday May 30th

Includes: Breakfast following race provided by Knights of Columbus in McCann Hall (all welcome - \$5 non-runners)

Awards: Running Gear gift certificates for 1st Female & 1st Male finishers. Award for top Masters (40+) & 1st Age Group finishers.

Packet Pickup: Friday June 1st 4–8pm @ Running Gear Brighton, 9937 E Grand River(W of Old 23) or race day at St. Patrick PLC beginning at 7:00 am.

Registration: Online or On paper (all registrations w/b confirmed via email once processed)

Save a Tree! Online @ https://runsignup.com/Race/MI/Brighton/StPatrickShamrockFestival5k (Visa/MC; small fee)

Save the Fee! Mail/Drop Off form w/check payable to: "St. Patrick Catholic Church", 711 Rickett, Brighton, MI 48116

Name:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
E-mail:	Phone:
Division: MaleF	emale Age on Race Day: Date of Birth:/
T-shirt: Kid M Kid l	S MLXL XXL Registration Fee: \$21 Age 21&Under Or \$25 Age 22+
waive or release any and all of their agents assistin personal property, includ understand that this rele	of this entry, I, the participant (or a parent or adult guardian for all children under 18 years), hereby all right and claims for damages or injuries that I may have against the Event Organizer, Event Director and g with the event, sponsors and their representatives and employees for any and all injuries to me or my ing all injuries and/or damages suffered by me before, during or after the event. I recognize, intend and ase is binding on my heirs, executors, administrators, or assignees. I certify as a material condition to my this race that I am physically fit and sufficiently trained for the completion of this event.
Signature:	Date:

Questions? Contact Race Director @ 734-674-9200 or <u>bamullaly@gmail.com</u>